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LOCATION

Landmark project 
in Dubai South

MAG 5 is a landmark community 
that offers exceptional residential 
living at affordable prices. 
MAG 5 Boulevard is a walkable 
development redefines quality 
of life, functionality, simplicity of 
design and efficient use. With the 
Greenbelt Park at its centre – the 
U.A.E.’s largest linear network of 
parks - expansive green areas serve 
as a focal point. These lands are 
surrounded by a variety of facilities 
for residents including running 
and cycling tracks, playgrounds 
for children, community and retail 
centres.

Dubai South is 
an emerging city 
built to suppo" 

1 million residents 
and create 

500,000 jobs.

CALL 800MAG (624) or email: sales@magpd.com mag5.ae
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- An international airport designed to  
  handle more than 200 million  
  passengers and 12 million tonnes of  
  cargo annually upon completion

- Passenger terminal now operational  
  with capacity to serve seven million  
  passengers per year

- Passenger operations commenced 
  in october 2013

- A multimodal logistic platform dedicated
  to logistics and value added services   
  including light manufacturing and assembly

- Caters to contract logistics, integrators, 
  freight forwarders and agents

- Access to Al Maktoum International Airport 
  for air cargo operations

Al Maktoum Int. Airport

Logistic City

CALL 800MAG (624) or email: sales@magpd.com mag5.ae
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MASTERPLAN

13 buildings
1,422 residential units
Prices range 
310,000 AED and 1,480,000 AED. 

The project is destined to become a 
24 hour living, walkable community  
spread over 800,000 sq. !. of land. 

Phase 1 handover for the 

development is scheduled to commence 
in Q4 2018 and Phase 3 will be handed 
over by Q2 2019.  

The 3 bed room units is with 580AED per 
sq ! the best value in the UAE!

CALL 800MAG (624) or email: sales@magpd.com mag5.ae



INVEST IN DUBAI’S FUTURE
INVEST IN YOUR FUTURE

CALL 800MAG (624) or email: sales@magpd.com mag5.ae



KEY FEATURES

Close to Dubai Parks & Reso"sAdjacent to  EXPO 2020 Located next to 
the largest park in the 
UAE  “The Green Belt”

Fully walkable community

Expected High rental 
demand

Minutes away from the 
proposed new metro 
stations

Balcony and parking  spots for each unit

Elegantly designed landscaping

Swimming pool, jogging tracks and 
gardens

Convenience stores

Retail, dining and leisure outlets and 
activities

CALL 800MAG (624) or email: sales@magpd.com mag5.ae



INVEST IN DUBAI’S FUTURE
INVEST IN YOUR FUTURE

CALL 800MAG (624) or email: sales@magpd.com mag5.ae



FLOOR PLANS

MASTERPLAN

13 buildings
1,442 residential units
Prices range 
310,000 AED and 1,480,000 AED. 

The project is destined to become a 
24-hour living, walkable community 
spread over 800,000 sq. !. of land. 

Phase 1 handover for the 

development is scheduled to commence 
in Q4 2018 and Phase 3 will be handed 
over by Q2 2019.  

The 3 bed room units is with 580AED per 
sq ! the best value in the UAE!
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1. THIS DRAWING IS THE COPYRIGHT OF  AL JABAL ENGINEERING CONSULTANCY EST. (DUBAI)  AND

MUST NOT BE RETAINED, COPIED OR USED WITHOUT  THE ABOVE CONSULTANT'S AUTHORITY.

2. DO NOT SCALE FROM THE DRAWINGS.
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   DIMENSIONS TO BE  VERIFIED ON SITE & APPROVED BY THE ENGINEER.

4. THIS DRAWING SHOULD BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH OTHER RELEVANT ARCHITECTURAL,
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MAG 5 BOULEVARD AT DUBAI SOUTH
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MAG 5
PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT

1110-510/A/101

1ST TO 4TH FLOOR PLAN

2

1/100
LEV/RAP

MAY 02, 2015

- -

PLOT NO. RE-41

N

1.  PROVIDE MARBLE THRESHOLD FOR ENTRANCE, WET AREA,
STAIRCASE, SERVICE ROOM , BALCONY DOORS AND WHERE
SHOWN ON THE DRAWINGS.

2. ALL REQUIRED PLASTER WORKS AND CONCRETE BLOCK
WORK ACCESSORIES SHALL BE GALVANIZED FOR A/C AREA
AND STAINLESS STEEL FOR EXTERNAL  AND NON A/C AREA.

NOTE:

FHC : FIRE HOSE REEL CABINET

LA   : ALUMINIUM LOUVER
DT   : TIMBER DOOR

DS   : STEEL DOOR

DG   : ALUMINIUM GLASS DOOR FFL
SSL
FL

TOC
FCL
FGL

TOP TOP OF PARAPET

FINISHED GROUND LEVEL
FALSE CEILING LEVEL
TOP OF CONCRETE

FINISHED LEVEL
STRUCTURAL SLAB LEVEL
FINISHED FLOOR LEVEL

WA  : ALUMINIUM WINDOW

LEGEND:

REVISED AS NEW DESIGN2 DEC. 12, 2016 - -

200 MM THICK SOLID CONC. BLOCKWORK WALL 
200 MM THICK  HOLLOW CONC. BLOCKWORK WALL

REINFORCED CONCRETE WALL OR COLUMN

100 MM THICK AUTOCLAVED AERATED WALL
150 MM THICK  AUTOCLAVED AERATED WALL
100 MM THICK  SOLID CONC. BLOCKWORK WALL

ISSUED FOR DWC -JULY 26, 20150

MAR. 03, 2016 - -

-1ISSUED FOR DUBAI SOUTH

REVISED AS CLOUDED1

OCT 26, 2016

REVISED

-ISSUED FOR DUBAI SOUTH JAN, 20172

FLOOR PLANS

STUDIO

LIVING  AREA

DINING 
AREA

KITCHEN 
AREA

ENTRANCE

BATHROOM

BEDROOM 

TERRACE 38 sqm

5.3 sqm

TOTAL APARTMENT AREA

TERRACE

CALL 800MAG (624) or email: sales@magpd.com mag5.ae



STUDIO

CALL 800MAG (624) or email: sales@magpd.com mag5.ae



STUDIO

CALL 800MAG (624) or email: sales@magpd.com mag5.ae



LIVING/DINING
AREA

LIVING/DINING

AREA

LIVING/DINING
AREA

STUDIO

STUDIO

LIVING/DINING

AREA

LIVING/DINING

AREA

LIVING/DINING
AREA

LIVING/DINING
AREA

STUDIO

STUDIO

LIVING/DINING
AREA

STUDIO

STUDIO

LIVING/DINING
AREA

STUDIO

STUDIO

LIVING/DINING
AREA

LIVING/DINING
AREA

LIVING/DINING

AREA

LIVING/DINING
AREA

STUDIO STUDIO

6600

2
A/201

B
A/301

6600 3950

21100

3950

2
A/201

B
A/301

5800

12600

21
50

0

3
A/202

1
A/200

A
A/300

A
A/300

4
A/203

B
A/301

40
00

145
0

660
0

44
00

6800

5800

12600

16
45

0

6800

44
00

A

1 2 3 54

B

C

D
8

6

7

6'

7'

E
F

G

H

I

E'
F'

G'

H'

I'

21
50

0

67
50

10
35

0
44

00

A

B

C

D
8'55

° 55°

1450

6600

4000

4400

16450

67
50

10
35

0

\\aljabalserver\projects\1110-MAG DWC RESIDENCE\01-UPDATING\UPDATING\MAG5PD-200420155.jpg

A1
Rev

Original Scale

Drawing Number

Date:

Drawn

Date:

Checked

Date:

Authorised Size

AuthorisedDescriptionRev CheckedDate

Project:

Client:

Consultant:

AuthorisedDateRevPurpose of issue

Drawing title:

GENERAL NOTES:
1. THIS DRAWING IS THE COPYRIGHT OF  AL JABAL ENGINEERING CONSULTANCY EST. (DUBAI)  AND

MUST NOT BE RETAINED, COPIED OR USED WITHOUT  THE ABOVE CONSULTANT'S AUTHORITY.

2. DO NOT SCALE FROM THE DRAWINGS.

3. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETRES AND LEVELS IN METRES UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE. ALL
   DIMENSIONS TO BE  VERIFIED ON SITE & APPROVED BY THE ENGINEER.

4. THIS DRAWING SHOULD BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH OTHER RELEVANT ARCHITECTURAL,
    STRUCTURAL, MECHANICAL AND ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS AND ALL RELEVANT SECTIONS OF
   THE SPECIFICATIONS.

MAG 5 BOULEVARD AT DUBAI SOUTH

\\aljabalserver\projects\1110-MAG DWC RESIDENCE\01-UPDATING\UPDATING\MAG € Blvd Launch (logos)grey.jpg

MAG 5
PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT

1110-510/A/101

1ST TO 4TH FLOOR PLAN

2

1/100
LEV/RAP

MAY 02, 2015

- -

PLOT NO. RE-41

N

1.  PROVIDE MARBLE THRESHOLD FOR ENTRANCE, WET AREA,
STAIRCASE, SERVICE ROOM , BALCONY DOORS AND WHERE
SHOWN ON THE DRAWINGS.

2. ALL REQUIRED PLASTER WORKS AND CONCRETE BLOCK
WORK ACCESSORIES SHALL BE GALVANIZED FOR A/C AREA
AND STAINLESS STEEL FOR EXTERNAL  AND NON A/C AREA.

NOTE:
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LA   : ALUMINIUM LOUVER
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FL
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TOP OF CONCRETE

FINISHED LEVEL
STRUCTURAL SLAB LEVEL
FINISHED FLOOR LEVEL

WA  : ALUMINIUM WINDOW

LEGEND:

REVISED AS NEW DESIGN2 DEC. 12, 2016 - -

200 MM THICK SOLID CONC. BLOCKWORK WALL 
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1 BEDROOM
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FLOOR PLANS

2 BEDROOM

LIVING  ROOM
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1.  PROVIDE MARBLE THRESHOLD FOR ENTRANCE, WET AREA,
STAIRCASE, SERVICE ROOM , BALCONY DOORS AND WHERE
SHOWN ON THE DRAWINGS.

2. ALL REQUIRED PLASTER WORKS AND CONCRETE BLOCK
WORK ACCESSORIES SHALL BE GALVANIZED FOR A/C AREA
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